®
A    associate company
AM4096 – 12 bit angular magnetic encoder IC
Data sheet
AM4096D02_09
Issue 9, 30th November 2021
The AM4096 has many different
setting options which are defined by

AM4096D02_09
24
Ordering information
1. Angular magnetic encoder IC
Part Number AM4096PT AM4096Q
Output options
SSI
Incremental
Linear voltage
UVW
TWI
Programmable:
Differential buffered Sine/Cosine
Tacho
Package SSOP28 plastic package
Delivered in tubes (48 units per tube)
QFN32 plastic package
Delivered in tubes (61 units per tube)
NOTE: Order quantity must be a multiple of 48 units for AM4096 and multiple of 61 for AM4096Q.
NOTE: Can be delivered in reels (special order).
NOTE: Magnet must be ordered separately! The Angular Magnetic Encoder IC part number does not include a magnet.
2. Magnet
Part Number Description
RMM44A3C00  Diametrically polarized magnet
Dimensions: Ø4 mm × 4 mm
Product Technical drawing Part numbers
RMA  For resolutions up to 9 bit absolute (512 cpr incremental):
RMA04A2A00 – Ø4 mm shaft	RMA10A2A00 – Ø10 mm shaft
RMA05A2A00 – Ø5 mm shaft	RMA19A2A00 – Ø3/16” shaft
RMA06A2A00 – Ø6 mm shaft	RMA25A2A00 – Ø1/4” shaft
RMA08A2A00 – Ø8 mm shaft	RMA37A2A00 – Ø3/8” shaft
For resolutions from 10 bit absolute (800 cpr incremental)
and above:
RMA04A3A00 – Ø4 mm shaft	RMA10A3A00 – Ø10 mm shaft
RMA05A3A00 – Ø5 mm shaft	RMA19A3A00 – Ø3/16” shaft
RMA06A3A00 – Ø6 mm shaft	RMA25A3A00 – Ø1/4” shaft
RMA08A3A00 – Ø8 mm shaft	RMA37A3A00 – Ø3/8” shaft
3. Magnetic actuators
Ø10
6 7 14
 ±